
FEBRUARY 

5

19

26

12

27

6

20

13

4

18

11

25

1

8

22

15

2

9

23

16

3

10

24

17

7

21

14

28

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

Mission Fund
Offering
Mission Sunday
No Sunday School
9:30 AM  Deacon
Board Meeting 
12:00 PM Elder
Board Meeting
12:00 PM Easter
Cantata Potluck &
Practice

9:30 AM Mom’s
Bible Study
(Fireside Room)

9:30 AM Mom’s
Bible Study
(Fireside Room)

9:30 AM Mom’s
Bible Study
(Fireside Room)

9:30 AM Mom’s
Bible Study
(Fireside Room)

6:30 PM
Beginner Piece
Maker’s Club
(Fireside Room)

7:00 PM
Kingdom
Builders

7:00 PM
Kingdom
Builders

7:00 PM
Kingdom
Builders

7:00 PM
Kingdom
Builders

1:30 PM PIece
Maker’s Club
(Fireside Room)

General Fund
     Offering

Life Group Sunday

General Fund
     Offering

Life Group Sunday

General Fund Offering

8:00 AM Mission
Board Meeting

12:00 PM The Mark
Drama Meeting
(Fireside Room)

12:00 PM Easter
Cantata Potluck &
Practice

8:05 AM SHOP
at JFA

6:30 PM Sister
Connections

11:00 AM Bible
Study & Potluck
1:00 PM Women’s
Bible Study 
5:00 PM AWANA
South Trek &
Journey
6:30 PM AWANA
South Cubbies,
Sparks and T & T
7:00 PM AWANA
North & Matrix

11:00 AM Bible
Study & Potluck
1:00 PM Women’s
Bible Study 
5:00 PM AWANA
South Trek &
Journey
6:30 PM AWANA
South Cubbies,
Sparks and T & T
7:00 PM AWANA
North & Matrix

11:00 AM Bible
Study & Potluck
1:00 PM Women’s
Bible Study 
5:00 PM AWANA
South Trek &
Journey
6:30 PM AWANA
South Cubbies,
Sparks and T & T
7:00 PM AWANA
North & Matrix

11:00 AM Bible
Study & Potluck
1:00 PM Women’s
Bible Study 
5:00 PM AWANA
South Trek &
Journey
6:30 PM AWANA
South Cubbies,
Sparks and T & T
7:00 PM AWANA
North & Matrix

Contact Info:
Email: secretary@tabernaclechurch.com

Phone Number: 712-475-2801

Office Hours:
Monday - Friday: 9AM-5PM


