



Contact Info:

Email: secretary@tabernaclechurch.com
Phone Number: 712-475-2801

FEBRUARY

Office Hours:
Monday - Friday: 9AM-5PM

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 Mission Fund Offering Mission Sunday No Sunday School 9:30 AM Deacon Board Meeting 12:00 PM Elder Board Meeting 12:00 PM Easter Cantata Potluck & Practice	2 9:30 AM Mom's Bible Study (Fireside Room)	3	4 11:00 AM Bible Study & Potluck 1:00 PM Women's Bible Study 5:00 PM AWANA South Trek & Journey 6:30 PM AWANA South Cubbies, Sparks and T & T 7:00 PM AWANA North & Matrix	5 7:00 PM Kingdom Builders	6	7
8 General Fund Offering Life Group Sunday	9 9:30 AM Mom's Bible Study (Fireside Room) 6:30 PM Beginner Piece Maker's Club (Fireside Room)	10 6:30 PM Sister Connections	11 11:00 AM Bible Study & Potluck 1:00 PM Women's Bible Study 5:00 PM AWANA South Trek & Journey 6:30 PM AWANA South Cubbies, Sparks and T & T 7:00 PM AWANA North & Matrix	12 7:00 PM Kingdom Builders	13	14 
15 General Fund Offering 8:00 AM Mission Board Meeting 12:00 PM The Mark Drama Meeting (Fireside Room) 12:00 PM Easter Cantata Potluck & Practice	16 9:30 AM Mom's Bible Study (Fireside Room)	17 1:30 PM Piece Maker's Club (Fireside Room)	18 11:00 AM Bible Study & Potluck 1:00 PM Women's Bible Study 5:00 PM AWANA South Trek & Journey 6:30 PM AWANA South Cubbies, Sparks and T & T 7:00 PM AWANA North & Matrix	19 7:00 PM Kingdom Builders	20	21
22 General Fund Offering Life Group Sunday	23 9:30 AM Mom's Bible Study (Fireside Room)	24	25 11:00 AM Bible Study & Potluck 1:00 PM Women's Bible Study 5:00 PM AWANA South Trek & Journey 6:30 PM AWANA South Cubbies, Sparks and T & T 7:00 PM AWANA North & Matrix	26 7:00 PM Kingdom Builders 8:05 AM SHOP at JFA	27	28